
Savitribai Phule Pune University

SPPU

College Name:

Branch Name:

Seat No

1580

1581

s1582

1583

1584

1585

S1586

1587

1588

1589

S1590

1591

1592

1593

s1594

1595

1596

1597

1598

1599

1600

241601

1602

1603

1604

SPPU FormertyUniversityof Punel si1 SPPU SPPU
Student List for: B.Sc.(REGULAR) 2019 Credit Pattern

MAR/APR 2025

1540 KTSP MNADAL,S SAHEBRAOJI BUTTEPATIL MAHAVIDYALAY

B.Sc.(REGULAR)2019 Credit Pattern SPPU SPPU SPPU

Student Name Mother Name PRN

GAIKWAD SANJIVANI SHANKAR SHARDA 1172213889

KACHOLE PRATIK MOHAN SAVITA 1172213924

KATKAR DIPAK DATTATRAY SPPU ALKAP�U 1172213921

KOKANE GAURINIVRUTTI NILAM 1172208809

TALWARE SANTOSHIBABURAO GANGASAGA 1172116047

R

THÀNGE DIVYA BABAN SHANTA 1172213905

YEWALE TEJAS BABANU SPPU KAVITA �. 1172213895

BHOKATE ASHWINI DHONDU GITA 1172213925

BHOR VAISHNAVI SANDIP BHARATI 1172213896

BHOSALESHRUTIKALURAM SAVITA 1172213928

DAHIYAHEENA LALARAM SPPUBHAVARIDEVI 1172213891

DONGRE SRUSHTIANIL SARIKA 1172213890

GARGOTE SAKSHIEKNATH CHHAYA 1172018341

HOJGE SAKSHISANTOSH JYOTI 1172213885

KENJALESHRUTISUNIb SPPU SUVARNA 1172213884

KHADE PRIYADHONDU MEENA 1172201919

KOMAL PARASRAM MHASKE KAVITA 1172213914

KUTE GAYATRIKAILAS SHARDA 1172213892

MALI SAYALIVISHWANATH SPPU SUSHMA 1172213931

MAYURIVITTHAL RALE JANABAI 1172213919

NAMRATA VITTHALNAIKADE SAVITA 1172213894

NANGARE PRACHITUSHAR SONALI 1172213904

PAWALE ANKITA SHIVAJI SHILPA 1172213888

PAWALE NIKITA UTTAM USHA 1172213907

PAWALE VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY KANCHAN 1172213882

Page 1 of 3

RMANDAL'

D.

Pun.
Rajgurunaga

fal,

Khed,

PRINCIPAL
K.T.S.P.Manda's

Sahebraoj Buttepatil Mahavidyala



1605

1606

1607

S1608

1609

1610

1611

s1612

1613

RAKSHE SIDDHIPANDURANG
ROKDE AAKANKSHA PARAJI

SABALESANTOSHI MARUTI

SAKHARE ANKITA RAMVIJAY SPPU
SALUNKEPRATHAMESHSHAILESH

SHINDE DHANASHREE SURENDRA

SHINDE GAURIVIJAY

TAKALKAR AISHVWARYA VITTHAL SPPU
VARUDE PRERANAPRAVIN

SUJATA

SUVARNA

ANITA

VARSHAU

SADHANA

KAVITA

PUSHPA

SHASHIKALA

PRIYA

1172213922

1172213900

1172213898

1172213886

1172213918

1172213897

1172213901

1172213911

1172213916

1614 WAGHMARE PRAJKTA MANIK ANITA 1172213903

1615 WAYAL ANUJ MACCHINDRA RUPALI 1172213893


