

Savitribai Phule Pune University



(Formerly University of Pune)

Student List for : B.Sc.(REGULAR) 2019 Credit Pattern

MAR/APR 2025

College Name: 1540 KTSP MNADAL,S SAHEBRAOJI BUTTEPATIL MAHAVIDYALAY
Branch Name: B.Sc.(REGULAR) 2019 Credit Pattern

Seat No	Student Name	Mother Name	PRN
1580	GAIKWAD SANJIVANI SHANKAR	SHARDA	1172213889
1581	KACHOLE PRATIK MOHAN	SAVITA	1172213924
1582	KATKAR DIPAK DATTATRAY	ALKA	1172213921
1583	KOKANE GAURI NIVRUTTI	NILAM	1172208809
1584	TALWARE SANTOSHI BABURAO	GANGASAGA R	1172116047
1585	THANGE DIVYA BABAN	SHANTA	1172213905
1586	YEWALE TEJAS BABAN	KAVITA	1172213895
1587	BHOKATE ASHWINI DHONDU	GITA	1172213925
1588	BHOR VAISHNAVI SANDIP	BHARATI	1172213896
1589	BHOSALE SHRUTI KALURAM	SAVITA	1172213928
1590	DAHIYA HEENA LALARAM	BHAVARIDEVI	1172213891
1591	DONGRE SRUSHTI ANIL	SARIKA	1172213890
1592	GARGOTE SAKSHI EKNATH	CHHAYA	1172018341
1593	HOJGE SAKSHI SANTOSH	JYOTI	1172213885
1594	KENJALE SHRUTI SUNIL	SUVARNA	1172213884
1595	KHADE PRIYA DHONDU	MEENA	1172201919
1596	KOMAL PARASRAM MHASKE	KAVITA	1172213914
1597	KUTE GAYATRI KAILAS	SHARDA	1172213892
1598	MALI SAYALI VISHWANATH	SUSHMA	1172213931
1599	MAYURI VITTHAL RALE	JANABAI	1172213919
1600	NAMRATA VITTHAL NAIKADE	SAVITA	1172213894
1601	NANGARE PRACHI TUSHAR	SONALI	1172213904
1602	PAWALE ANKITA SHIVAJI	SHILPA	1172213888
1603	PAWALE NIKITA UTTAM	USHA	1172213907
1604	PAWALE VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY	KANCHAN	1172213882



[Signature]

PRINCIPAL
K.T.S.P. Mandal's

Sahabraji Buttepatil Mahavidyalaya
Rajgurunagar, Tal. Khed, Dist. Pune.

1605	RAKSHE SIDDHI PANDURANG	SUJATA	1172213922
1606	ROKDE AAKANKSHA PARAJI	SUVARNA	1172213900
1607	SABALE SANTOSHI MARUTI	ANITA	1172213898
1608	SAKHARE ANKITA RAMVIJAY	VARSHA	1172213886
1609	SALUNKE PRATHAMESH SHAILESH	SADHANA	1172213918
1610	SHINDE DHANASHREE SURENDRA	KAVITA	1172213897
1611	SHINDE GAURI VIJAY	PUSHPA	1172213901
1612	TAKALKAR AISHWARYA VITTHAL	SHASHIKALA	1172213911
1613	VARUDE PRERANA PRAVIN	PRIYA	1172213916
1614	WAGHMARE PRAJKTA MANIK	ANITA	1172213903
1615	WAYAL ANUJ MACCHINDRA	RUPALI	1172213893
62605	ALURKAR SHILPA RAMSARAF	ANITA	1172213951